

X
ITEM NO.60

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3875 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S. J.J.SPECTRUM SILK LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDHANSHU SEKHAR PATRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Ishan Gaur,Adv.
Mr. T.C. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice in NLPA has been issued. Await return of notice of
respondent No. 11.
List the matter on 8.5.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|