

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3875/2007

M/S. J.J.SPECTRUM SILK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUDHANSHU SEKHAR PATRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gourabh Banerji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.

Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal K. Ganguli, Adv.

Ms. Narmada, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 29.03.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)

COURT MASTER